
SUMMARY REPT-GROUP DETAIL                          CONSOLIDATED PRIMARY ELECTION                           UNOFFICIAL
                                                   FEBRUARY 25, 2025
                                                   KENDALL COUNTY, ILLINOIS
RUN DATE:02/26/25 09:20 AM                         STATISTICS

                                       TOTAL VOTES     %        ELEC DAY      EARLY         VBM           POST

 PRECINCTS COUNTED (OF 28) .  .  .  .  .         28  100.00
 REGISTERED VOTERS - TOTAL .  .  .  .  .     28,264
 BALLOTS CAST - TOTAL.  .  .  .  .  .  .        892                   686            55           151             0
 BALLOTS CAST - REPUBLICAN .  .  .  .  .        663   74.33           478            45           140             0
 BALLOTS CAST - NONPARTISAN.  .  .  .  .        229   25.67           208            10            11             0
 BALLOTS CAST - BLANK.  .  .  .  .  .  .          5     .56             5             0             0             0
 BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00001 (REP).  .  .        663   74.33           478            45           140             0
 BALLOTS CAST - STYLE 00002 (NON).  .  .        229   25.67           208            10            11             0
 VOTER TURNOUT - TOTAL  .  .  .  .  .  .               3.16
 VOTER TURNOUT - BLANK  .  .  .  .  .  .                .02

                          ********** (REPUBLICAN) **********

VILLAGE TRUSTEE VILLAGE OF OSWEGO
(VOTE FOR)  3
    (WITH 25 OF 25 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 KIT KUHRT  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        272   15.74           173             8            91             0
 JENNIFER JONES SINNOTT .  .  .  .  .  .        493   28.53           380            36            77             0
 JIM MARTER II .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        459   26.56           329            41            89             0
 TERRY OLSON.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .        504   29.17           368            42            94             0

                          ********** (NONPARTISAN) **********

MAYOR CITY OF AURORA
(VOTE FOR)  1
    (WITH 3 OF 3 PRECINCTS COUNTED)
 JOHN LAESCH.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         65   28.51            58             5             2             0
 RICHARD C. IRVIN .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         80   35.09            74             1             5             0
 THEODOROS "TED" MESIACOS  .  .  .  .  .         51   22.37            45             2             4             0
 KARINA GARCIA .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          3    1.32             3             0             0             0
 JAZMINE GARCIA.  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .          1     .44             1             0             0             0
 JUDD LOFCHIE  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .  .         28   12.28            26             2             0             0


